1990./1991.m.g.

1 Abelite
2 Afanasjeva
3 Argale
4 Augleja
5 Austers
6 Avdejeva
7 Avsjuka
8 Babica
9 Barabanovs
10 Baratkova
11 Bebris
12 Becs
13 Belogrudova
14 Belovs
15 Belovs
16 Belajeva
17 Bespalovs
18 Bezuglijs
19 Bikse
20 Bivalova
21 Bolotova
22 Brokans
23 Budo
24 Buhtina
25 Buivola
26 Bulgo
27 Ciemin$
28 Cerkasina
29 Cerniga
30 éugeva
31 Darcela
32 Demidova
33 Denisova
34 Dima
35 Dinko
36 Djomina
37 Drizo
38 Dutkovska

39 Emolite-Ebricina

40 Farmakova
41 Fedosejevs
42 Filatovs

43 Fokina

44 Gasule

Agris
Svetlana
Kristine
Ingiina
Andris
Jelena
Olga
Ludmila
Fjodors
Elina
Andrejs
Valdis
Zanna
Igors
Mihails
Svetlana
Igors
Valentins
Andra
Zeltite
Lada
Dairis
Diana
Ieva
Svetlana
Janis
Muntis
Irina
Dmitrijs
Natalja
Viktorija
Anna
Olga
Irina
Svetlana
Aleksandra
Zanna
Viktorija
Egita
Natalja
Aleksejs
Igors
Agnese
Svetlana



45 Gelba

46 Ginsburga
47 Golovins
48 Gosteva

49 Grave

50 Gusakovs
51 Hizinska
52 Hlebnikova
53 Hudjakova
54 Indriksons
55 Ivanova

56 Ivanova

57 Ivanova

58 Ivanovs

59 Ivanovs

60 Ivanovskis
61 Jakobsons
62 JakuSovs
63 Jasinska
64 Jevgrafovs
65 Judzins

66 Jurgelis

67 Jurgis

68 Juruskovs
69 Juruskovs
70 Kalcevs

71 Kapitajeva
72 Kapustinskis
73 Karatejeva
74 Karpova
75 Kazaks

76 Kivleniece
77 Klalets

78 Klucis

79 Kocane

80 Kokole

81 Konohovs
82 Kopteleva
83 Kornakova
84 Kovalcuka
85 Kozirjeva
86 Kozikina
87 Krasovskis
88 Kreile

89 Kudrjaceva

Inita
Marina
Aleksejs
Svetlana
Inga
Olegs
Svetlana
Jevgenija
Natalja
Normunds
Laima
Marianna
Tatjana
Aleksandrs
Olegs
Valdis
Janis
Vladislavs
Agita
Vjaceslavs
Genadijs
Gints
Anzejs
Germans
Germans
Gunars
Karina
Mihails
Vlada
Natalja
Mareks
Aija

Olegs
Otto
Jelena
Dace
Leonids
Svetlana
Jelena
Inna
Alona
Olga
Vladislavs
Sarma
Inese



90 Kurats
91 Labuta
92 Lahmane
93 Latkovska
94 Leimanis
95 Linde
96 Lindermanis
97 Linis
98 Lipina
99 Lipina
100 Lisenko
101 Luca
102 LukaSonoka
103 Livsica
104 Makarovs
105 Maksunova
106 Markova
107 Martinsone
108 Martjuseva
109 Matusévica
110 Matvejevs
111 Melanica
112 Merkuteva
113 Mihailovs
114 Mikelsons
115 Mocalovs
116 Muhks
117 Neploskins
118 Niss
119 Novikova
120 Oblika
121 Oreha
122 OSina
123 Ozola
124 Ozolina
125 Ozolina
126 Ozolnaja
127 Ozols
128 OZereleva
129 Pavlova
130 Pavlova
131 Pavluhins
132 Perestoronins
133 Perkovska
134 Petrova

Sergejs
Inna
Anna
Inese
Rihards
Martins
Andis
Leo
Kristine
Kristine
Oksana
Miiza
Diana
Arjana
Vjaceslavs
Svetlana
Zanna
Natalija
Jelena
Natalja
Jurijs
Anna
Olesja
Roberts
Ainars
Aleksandrs
Aldis
Vladimirs
Leonids
Anastasija
Inara
Natalja
Iveta
Sintija
Zanda
Daira
Arnis
Ceslovs
Jelena
Zinaida
Jelizaveta
Konstantins
Dmitrijs
Marija
Marina



135 Pettinene
136 Petuhova
137 Pfapods
138 Pitelnika
139 Podin$

140 Praulin$
141 PtaSinska
142 Pumpurs
143 Purina

144 Raka

145 Rankis

146 Rasnace
147 Risakova
148 Rokisa

149 Romanova
150 Ruzickis
151 Sadovska
152 Safonova
153 Sahans
154 Sebre

155 Sergejeva
156 Sevastjanovs
157 Simsons
158 Smirnovs
159 Sokolova
160 Sokolovs
161 Sorokina
162 Stabulniece
163 Starkova
164 Stivrins
165 Stramnova
166 Stroda

167 Sucevska
168 Surmaca
169 Sadrina
170 Salajeva
171 Sarauskaite
172 S¢elotkovs
173 Secirule
174 Siganova
175 Smite

176 Sokina

177 Sumajeva
178 Tarane
179 Tatarina

Jelena
Ludmila
Oskars
Inna
Maris
Rolands
Jelena
Juris
Marite
Zannieta
Jelena
Kristine
Tatjana
Ilona
Inara
Marats
Inguna
Jelena
Aleksejs
Aiga
Svetlana
Aleksandrs
Edgars
Vjaceslavs
Kristine
Aigars
Natalja
Liene
Irina
Ginta
Svetlana
Zane
Olga
Natalja
Viktorija
Natalja
Rasa
Sergejs
Ilona
Gulnara
Solvita
Svetlana
Irina
Elionora
Nadezda



180 Tihomirova
181 Tilnaka
182 Tomsone
183 Valeniks
184 Vanaga
185 Vasesko
186 Vasiljeva
187 Vavere
188 Veidemanis
189 Verbeckis
190 VidzZus
191 Vitols

192 Volokitina
193 Volovnika
194 Voronovs
195 Zahars
196 Zahars
197 Zaltans
198 Zernenkova
199 Zirjanovs
200 Zjalezina
201 Zilina

202 Zuka

203 Zurina
204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

Olga
Valentina
Aija

Valdis
Gunta
Ojars
Karina
Natalja
Sandijs
Aleksandrs
Ilze

Igors
Veronika
Olga
Aleksandrs
Romualds
Romualds
Janis
Svetlana
Aleksandrs
Natalja
Sveta

Irina

Irina



225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269



270
271
272
273



